WV CHILDREN’S HEALTH INSURANCE BOARD

HISTORY OF BOARD MEMBERS

Director, PEIA — Ted Cheatham
Tom Susman
Robert Ayers

Secretary, DHHR — Bill J. Crouch
Karen Bowling
Roceo S. Fucillo
Michael . Lewis
Patsy A. Hardy
Martha Yeager Walker
Panl Nusbaum
Joan E. Obl

Chair, Director — VACANT, Stacey L. Shamblin, Acting Director

Sharon L. Carte
Lynn Sheets

Senator Tom Takubo
Senator Ryan Ferns
Senator Ron Stollings
Senator Roman Pregioso
Senator Martha Y. Walker

Delegate Joe Ellington
Delegate Don Perdue
Delegate Margarette 1 each

Margie Hale
Shelia G. Plogger
Mary Lou Obl

VACANT
Larry Hudson
James E. Foster-Reappointed
James E. Foster

Kellie Wooten-Willis
Judith Radeliff
Robert A. Derr-Reappointed
Robert A. Derr

Lisa M. Costello, MD
Travis Hill (moved out of state/ last meeting attended 2/19/15)
Tom Wilkerson-Reappointed
Tom Wilkerson

Joshua Austin
Lynn Gunnoe-Reappointed (resigned 1/31/2013)
Lynn Gunnoe
Richard L. Wilson
Thomas A. Bradford

Janet Allio
Debra Sullivan

Appt. Date

01/09/2006
11/26/2001
05/29/1998

01/09/ 2006
06/30/1999
05/29/1998

11/07/2014
01/09/ 2006
07/25/2000
05/29/1998

05/09/2018
01/09/2006
02/11/2002
05/29/1998

09/14/2016
01/09/2006
02/11/2002
08/27/1998
05/29/1998

09/14/2016
01/09/2006

Expire Date

06/30/2019
06/ 30/ 2004
06/30/2000

12/31/2016
06/30/2002
06/30/1999

06/30/2019
04/29/2009
06/30/2003
06/30/2000

06/30/2019
12/31/2015
06/ 30/ 2004
06/30/2001

06/30/2019
06/30/2008
06/ 30/ 2004
02/11/2002
08/27/1998

06/30/2018
04/29/ 2009
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